
Hanover SEPAC BOARD MEETING
November 19, 2021 via Zoom

Zoom Meeting Access

● https://hanover-ma-gov.zoom.us/j/84530602377?pwd=MlUrUTZocEdRSHZ3YWZkT0ROajdFUT09

● Meeting ID: 845 3060 2377

● Passcode: 02339

We are required to take attendance at our meetings.  Please have an accurate name showing on your device.

You do not have to have your camera turned on.

Co-Chair – Diane King Co-Chair – Kate Sullivan

Secretary – Treasurer – Adriana Mason

Public Relations -
At-Large Members - Alicia Cleary, Diane DuTullio, Jill Livermore, Caitlin Melone, Lori Murphy, Allison
Taylor

AGENDA

● 2021-2022 Board elections-
○ Public Relations- Caitlin Melone

● Update from SEPAC
○ Open Meeting Law
○ Event Review- Meet the Administrator Night and

SEPAC Meet & Greet with special guest Danielle Green, Esq.

● Update from Director of Student Services
○ Inclusive Schools Week
○ Program Review Status
○ Districtwide team confidence survey
○ Additional information

● New Business Discussion
○ Partnering with local communities for speakers & upcoming events

■ Friday, November 19, 2021; 11:00 am- Board meeting via zoom

■ Tuesday, November 23, 2021; 6:30-7:30pm, Abington High

School Auditorium- David Flood, Inspirational Speaker courtesy

of Abington SEPAC

■ Monday, December 13, 2021; 7:00 pm- Board meeting via zoom

■ Wednesday, January 12, 2021- Event via zoom- Norwell “Basic

Rights: Understanding the IEP”- courtesy of Norwell SEPAC

https://hanover-ma-gov.zoom.us/j/84530602377?pwd=MlUrUTZocEdRSHZ3YWZkT0ROajdFUT09


■ Friday, January 21, 2022; 11:00 am- Board meeting via zoom

■ Tuesday, February 15, 2022; 7:00 pm- Event via zoom- “Basic

Rights: Evaluation and Eligibility”- with Cape Cod Advocate,

Christine Rielly

■ Friday, March 18, 2022; 11:00 am- Board meeting via zoom

■ Monday, April 11, 2022; 7:00 pm- Board meeting via zoom

■ Friday, May 20, 2022; 11:00 am-Board meeting via zoom

■ Monday, June 13, 2022; 7:00 pm- Board meeting via zoom

● Open Comment


